A LA CARTE

SUN-WED II.0O0-00.30 THU-SAT II.00-0I.30

CLASSIC LUXURY

Caviar Osietra Blonde 30 g or

50 g, classic condiments

Bleak roe from Kalix 30 g, classic condiments
Langoustines*, lemon and aioli

Paleta de Pata Negra 70 g

Half dozen oysters

Kobe beef 100 g (BMS 8)

Soy mayonnaise, sesame, gari and spring onions

SMALL APPETIZERS

Deep fried corn, sriracha and Parmesan
Gherkin and yoghurt from Léfsta Gardsmejeri**
Raw vegetable sticks and green chili dip

Grilled peach, walnuts, cream cheese and honey

SIDES

French fries
French fries “Mexican Style”
Green salad with vinaigrette

Tempura-fried cauliflower, miso and chili

BREAD DISHES

Avocado toast, herbs, lime and jalapefios
Double smashed Wagyu cheeseburger

Club sandwich

Reuben sandwich

Steamed buns, deep fried chicken & sweet chili
Shrimp* sandwich

Eggs Benedict with horseradish

1495,
2 195,-

435>~

315,-
250,-
375"
795"

195,-
135>'
210,-

175,-

60,-
195,-
160,-
155,-

190,-
305,-
295,-
275>
195,-
295~
28s,-



SALADS

Shrimp* salad, horseradish and trout roe* 335,-
Caesar salad, chicken, Parmesan cheese 305,-
and croutons

Grand Hétel’s kale salad, chicken, avocado 315,-

and almonds

PLATES

Wagyu tenderloin, pepper jus and avocado, tomato, 795,
and onion salad

Swedish sirloin steak, French fries, herb salad, and 445,-
Béarnaise sauce

Swedish lamb kebab, hummus and pita bread 345,
BBQ chicken wings with Sérmlands blue cheese 315,-
Fish* and chips, cucumber mayonnaise and lemon 325,-
Crispy tofu wok Vo245,
Grand omelette 205,-

CHEESE & SWEETS

Selection of artisan cheese and condiments 225,-
(Wringebick, Sérmanlands Adel** and Brie de Meaux)

French toast, vanilla ice cream, maple syrup, 165,-
banana and almonds

Vanilla ice cream and warm chocolate sauce 155,-
Italian meringue, lemon curd, crumble and 160,-
vanilla ice cream

Coconut ice cream and pineapple % 145,-
Fresh fruit and berries v 215,-

KIDS CHOICE

Pasta Bolognese and Parmesan cheese 95,-

Corn flakes fried chicken, mayonnaise and lemon 95,-

*MSC (Certified Sustainable Seafood)
**Locally sourced produce
v — vegan

Please ask us where the meat comes from and kindly let us know
if you have any allergies. Our regular milk and cream are
locally sourced from Stockholm Mejeri.



