

A LA CARTE

SUN-WED 11.00-00.30 THU-SAT 11.00-01.30

CLASSIC LUXURY

Caviar Osetra Blonde 30 g or 50 g, classic condiments	1 495,- 2 195,-
Bleak roe from Kalix 30 g, classic condiments	435,-
Langoustines*, lemon and aioli	315,-
Paleta de Pata Negra 70 g	250,-
Half dozen oysters	375,-
Kobe beef 100 g (BMS 8)	795,-
Soy mayonnaise, sesame, gari and spring onions	

SMALL APPETIZERS

Deep fried corn, sriracha and Parmesan	195,-
Gherkin and yoghurt from Löfsta Gårdsmejeri**	135,-
Raw vegetable sticks and green chili dip	210,-
Grilled peach, walnuts, cream cheese and honey	175,-

SIDES

French fries	v 60,-
French fries "Mexican Style"	195,-
Green salad with vinaigrette	v 160,-
Tempura-fried cauliflower, miso and chili	v 155,-

BREAD DISHES

Avocado toast, herbs, lime and jalapeños	v 190,-
Double smashed Wagyu cheeseburger	305,-
Club sandwich	295,-
Reuben sandwich	275,-
Steamed buns, deep fried chicken & sweet chili	195,-
Shrimp* sandwich	295,-
Eggs Benedict with horseradish	285,-

SALADS

Shrimp* salad, horseradish and trout roe*	335,-
Caesar salad, chicken, Parmesan cheese and croutons	305,-
Grand Hôtel's kale salad, chicken, avocado and almonds	315,-

PLATES

Wagyu tenderloin, pepper jus and avocado, tomato, and onion salad	795,-
Swedish sirloin steak, French fries, herb salad, and Béarnaise sauce	445,-
Swedish lamb kebab, hummus and pita bread	345,-
BBQ chicken wings with Sörmlands blue cheese	315,-
Fish* and chips, cucumber mayonnaise and lemon	325,-
Crispy tofu wok	v 245,-
Grand omelette	205,-

CHEESE & SWEETS

Selection of artisan cheese and condiments (Wrågebäck, Sörmlands Ädel** and Brie de Meaux)	225,-
French toast, vanilla ice cream, maple syrup, banana and almonds	165,-
Vanilla ice cream and warm chocolate sauce	155,-
Italian meringue, lemon curd, crumble and vanilla ice cream	160,-
Coconut ice cream and pineapple	v 145,-
Fresh fruit and berries	v 215,-

KIDS CHOICE

Pasta Bolognese and Parmesan cheese	95,-
Corn flakes fried chicken, mayonnaise and lemon	95,-

*MSC (Certified Sustainable Seafood)

**Locally sourced produce

v – vegan

Please ask us where the meat comes from and kindly let us know if you have any allergies. Our regular milk and cream are locally sourced from Stockholm Mejeri.